CA ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 26/06/2022 ▲ Page: 1
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
TANCAP
AXIAL SOLID TANTALUM CAPACITOR ▲ CA
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
CA SERIES
SOLID TANTALUM CAPACITOR
AXIAL SOLID TANTALUM CAPACITOR ▲ THT type

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
VR
CR
(µF)
Case Code
Max. ILEAK
(µA) Note 1
Max. tanδ
(%) Note 1
Part Number Note 2
6.3VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
4VDC
(at 125°C)
1.0 1 1 4꙱  CA-105/6.3V꙱
1.5 1 1.5 6  CA-155/6.3V꙱
2.2 1 1 6  CA-225/6.3V꙱
3.3 1 1 6  CA-335/6.3V꙱
4.7 1 1 6  CA-475/6.3V꙱
6.8 1 1 6  CA-685/6.3V꙱
10 1 1 6  CA-106/6.3V꙱
15 2 1 6  CA-156/6.3V꙱
22 2 1.4 6  CA-226/6.3V꙱
33 2 2.1 6  CA-336/6.3V꙱
47 2 3 6  CA-476/6.3V꙱
68 2 4.3 6  CA-686/6.3V꙱
100 3 6.3 10  CA-107/6.3V꙱
150 4 9.5 10  CA-157/6.3V꙱
220 4 13.9 10  CA-227/6.3V꙱
330 5 20.8 10  CA-337/6.3V꙱
470 5 29.6 12  CA-477/6.3V꙱
10VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
6.3VDC
(at 125°C)
0.68 1 1 4  CA-684/10V꙱
1.0 1 1 4  CA-105/10V꙱
1.5 1 1 6  CA-155/10V꙱
2.2 1 1 6  CA-225/10V꙱
3.3 1 1 6  CA-335/10V꙱
4.7 1 1 6  CA-475/10V꙱
6.8 1 1 6  CA-685/10V꙱
10 2 1 6  CA-106/10V꙱
15 2 1.5 6  CA-156/10V꙱
22 2 2.2 6  CA-226/10V꙱
33 2 3.3 6  CA-336/10V꙱
47 2 4.7 6  CA-476/10V꙱
68 3 6.8 6  CA-686/10V꙱
100 3 10 10  CA-107/10V꙱
150 4 15 10  CA-157/10V꙱
220 5 22 10  CA-227/10V꙱
330 5 33 10  CA-337/10V꙱
16VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
10VDC
(at 125°C)
0.33 1 1 4  CA-334/16V꙱
0.47 1 1 4  CA-474/16V꙱
0.68 1 1 4  CA-684/16V꙱
1.0 1 1 4  CA-105/16V꙱
1.5 1 1 6  CA-155/16V꙱
2.2 1 1 6  CA-225/16V꙱
3.3 1 1 6  CA-335/16V꙱
4.7 2 1 6  CA-475/16V꙱
6.8 2 1.1 6  CA-685/16V꙱
10 2 1.6 6  CA-106/16V꙱
15 2 2.4 6  CA-156/16V꙱
22 2 3.5 6  CA-226/16V꙱
Note: 1 All technical data measured at 25°C. Capacitance and loss test conditions: V = 1.7 to 2.2V, Vpartial = 0 to 1V (RMS), Measurement
frequency: 100 (120)Hz. The leakage current should be measured after 5 minutes application of rated voltage at 85°C.
125°C with voltage derating.
 2 ꙱ : Enter the appropriate capacitance tolerance code. K for ±10% or M for ±20%.
CA ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 26/06/2022 ▲ Page: 4
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
TANCAP
AXIAL SOLID TANTALUM CAPACITOR ▲ CA
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
VR
CR
(µF)
Case Code
Max. ILEAK
(µA) Note 1
Max. tanδ
(%) Note 1
Part Number
16VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
10VDC
(at 125°C)
33 2 5.3 6  CA-336/16V꙱
47 3 7.5 6  CA-476/16V꙱
68 3 10.9 6  CA-686/16V꙱
100 4 16 10  CA-107/16V꙱
150 5 24 10  CA-157/16V꙱
220 5 35.2 10  CA-227/16V꙱
25VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
16VDC
(at 125°C)
0.33 1 1 4  CA-334/25V꙱
0.47 1 1 4  CA-474/25V꙱
0.68 1 1 4  CA-684/25V꙱
1.0 1 1 4  CA-105/25V꙱
1.5 1 1 6  CA-155/25V꙱
2.2 1 1 6  CA-225/25V꙱
3.3 2 1 6  CA-335/25V꙱
4.7 2 1.2 6  CA-475/25V꙱
6.8 2 1.7 6  CA-685/25V꙱
10 2 2.5 6  CA-106/25V꙱
15 2 3.8 6  CA-156/25V꙱
22 3 5.5 6  CA-226/25V꙱
33 3 8.3 6  CA-336/25V꙱
47 4 11.8 6  CA-476/25V꙱
68 4 17 6  CA-686/25V꙱
100 5 25 10  CA-107/25V꙱
32VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
20VDC
(at 125°C)
0.22 1 1 4  CA-224/32V꙱
0.33 1 1 4  CA-334/32V꙱
0.47 1 1 4  CA-474/32V꙱
0.68 1 1 4  CA-684/32V꙱
1.0 1 1 4  CA-105/32V꙱
1.5 1 1 6  CA-155/32V꙱
2.2 2 1 6  CA-225/32V꙱
3.3 2 1.1 6  CA-335/32V꙱
4.7 2 1.5 6  CA-475/32V꙱
6.8 2 2.2 6  CA-685/32V꙱
10 2 3.2 6  CA-106/32V꙱
15 3 4.8 6  CA-156/32V꙱
22 4 7 6  CA-226/32V꙱
33 4 10.6 6  CA-336/32V꙱
47 5 15 6  CA-476/32V꙱
68 5 21.8 6  CA-686/32V꙱
40VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
25VDC
(at 125°C)
0.22 1 1 4  CA-224/40V꙱
0.33 1 1 4  CA-334/40V꙱
0.47 1 1 4  CA-474/40V꙱
0.68 1 1 4  CA-684/40V꙱
1.0 1 1 4  CA-105/40V꙱
1.5 2 1 6  CA-155/40V꙱
2.2 2 1 6  CA-225/40V꙱
3.3 2 1.3 6  CA-335/40V꙱
Note: 1 All technical data measured at 25°C. Capacitance and loss test conditions: V = 1.7 to 2.2V, Vpartial = 0 to 1V (RMS), Measurement
frequency: 100 (120)Hz. The leakage current should be measured after 5 minutes application of rated voltage at 85°C.
125°C with voltage derating.
 2 ꙱ : Enter the appropriate capacitance tolerance code. K for ±10% or M for ±20%.
CA ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 26/06/2022 ▲ Page: 5
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
TANCAP
AXIAL SOLID TANTALUM CAPACITOR ▲ CA
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
VR
CR
(µF)
Case Code
Max. ILEAK
(µA) Note 1
Max. tanδ
(%) Note 1
Part Number
40VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
25VDC
(at 125°C)
4.7 2 1.9 6  CA-475/40V꙱
6.8 2 2.7 6  CA-685/40V꙱
10 3 4 6  CA-106/40V꙱
15 3 6 6  CA-156/40V꙱
22 4 8.8 6  CA-226/40V꙱
33 4 13.2 6  CA-336/40V꙱
47 5 18.8 6  CA-476/40V꙱
63VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
40VDC
(at 125°C)
0.22 1 1 4  CA-224/63V꙱
0.33 1 1 4  CA-334/63V꙱
0.47 1 1 4  CA-474/63V꙱
0.68 2 1 4  CA-684/63V꙱
1.0 2 1 4  CA-105/63V꙱
1.5 2 1 6  CA-155/63V꙱
2.2 2 1.4 6  CA-225/63V꙱
3.3 2 2.1 6  CA-335/63V꙱
4.7 3 3 6  CA-475/63V꙱
6.8 4 4.3 6  CA-685/63V꙱
10 4 6.3 6  CA-106/63V꙱
15 5 9.5 6  CA-156/63V꙱
22 5 13.9 6  CA-226/63V꙱
75VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
63VDC
(at 125°C)
0.22 1 1 4  CA-224/75V꙱
0.33 1 1 4  CA-334/75V꙱
0.47 2 1 4  CA-474/75V꙱
0.68 2 1 4  CA-684/75V꙱
1.0 2 1 4  CA-105/75V꙱
1.5 2 1.1 6  CA-155/75V꙱
2.2 2 1.7 6  CA-225/75V꙱
3.3 3 2.5 6  CA-335/75V꙱
4.7 3 3.5 6  CA-475/75V꙱
6.8 4 5.1 6  CA-685/75V꙱
10 4 7.5 6  CA-106/75V꙱
15 5 11.3 6  CA-156/75V꙱
100VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
63VDC
(at 125°C)
0.10 1 1 4  CA-104/100V꙱
0.15 1 1 4  CA-154/100V꙱
0.22 1 1 4  CA-224/100V꙱
0.33 2 1 4  CA-334/100V꙱
0.47 2 1 4  CA-474/100V꙱
0.68 2 1 4  CA-684/100V꙱
1.0 2 1 4  CA-105/100V꙱
1.5 2 1.5 6  CA-155/100V꙱
2.2 3 2.2 6  CA-225/100V꙱
3.3 3 3.3 6  CA-335/100V꙱
4.7 4 4.7 6  CA-475/100V꙱
6.8 4 6.8 6  CA-685/100V꙱
10 5 10 6  CA-106/100V꙱
Note: 1 All technical data measured at 25°C. Capacitance and loss test conditions: V = 1.7 to 2.2V, Vpartial = 0 to 1V (RMS), Measurement
frequency: 100 (120)Hz. The leakage current should be measured after 5 minutes application of rated voltage at 85°C.
125°C with voltage derating.
 2 ꙱ : Enter the appropriate capacitance tolerance code. K for ±10% or M for ±20%.